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David Cashin
Splits
Riley Johnston
Splits 1)
Neil McCallum
Splits 1)
Chris Watson
Splits 1)
Justin Pozin
Splits 1)
Michael Shepitka
Splits 1)
Brendon Greenlay
Splits 1)
Chris Bright
Splits 1)
Mark Tarnopolsky
Splits 1)
Keith Mercer
Splits 1)
Julie Martens
Splits 1)
Peter Martens
Splits 1)
Allan Williams
Splits 1)
Dawn Hamel
Splits 1)
Chris Percival
Splits
Savvas Farassoglou
Splits
Rick Ostroff
Splits
Graham Warren
Splits

Limberlost Challenge 2014

http://chiptimeresults.com/resultsreader.php?y=2014&r=limberl...

Huntsville Ontario

Saturday July 12, 2014

Gender
Place

www.chiptimeresults.com

Pace
/Km

Chip
Time

City

28 K
Entrants Finishers

Total 90 72
Male 53 46
Female 37 26
Unknown 0 0

Gun Class

Time Placing
2:31:17 2M-29 1/5

2:31:17 2M-29

2:39:32 2M-29

2:42:20 2M40-49

2:45:23 2M30-39

2:45:35 2M40-49

2:49:58 2M30-39

2:51:03 2M40-49

2:51:14 2M50-59

3:01:03 2M50-59

3:01:07 2F30-39

3:01:10 2M30-39

3:01:33 2M40-49

3:03:59 2F50-59

3:07:35 2M40-49

3:13:29 2M30-39

3:15:36 2M30-39

3:17:06 2M-29

1) 1:13:17 2) 1:18:01 - 2:31:17

2/5

1:13:17 2) 1:18:01 - 2:31:17

3/5

1:19:46 2) 1:19:46 - 2:39:32

1/16

1:17:05 2) 1:25:16 - 2:42:20

1/11

1:18:24 2) 1:27:00 - 2:45:24

2/16

1:20:16 2) 1:25:20 - 2:45:35

2/11

1:18:25 2) 1:31:33 - 2:49:58

3/16

1:21:07 2) 1:29:57 - 2:51:03

1/13

1:18:24 2) 1:32:50 - 2:51:14

2/13

1:21:16 2) 1:39:48 - 3:01:03

1/7

1:26:42 2) 1:34:26 - 3:01:07

3/11

1:19:17 2) 1:41:54 - 3:01:10

4/16

1:26:33 2) 1:35:01 - 3:01:33

1/3

1:28:04 2) 1:35:56 - 3:04:00

5/16

1) 1:26:55 2) 1:40:40 - 3:07:35

4/11

1) 1:31:46 2) 1:41:43 - 3:13:29

5/11

1) 1:27:50 2) 1:47:47 - 3:15:36

4/5

1) 1:37:11 2) 1:39:56 - 3:17:06

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

6:55

7:00

7:03

2:31:14
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3:01:01

3:01:03
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3:15:32

3:16:52
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Toronto
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Toronto

Orillia
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254
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Matt Cunnane

Splits 1)
Dave Johnstone
Splits 1)
Ashleigh Horricks
Splits 1)
Helen Broom
Splits 1)
Amy Bertrand
Splits 1)
Cheunglim Ahn
Splits 1)
Stan Kaczmarek
Splits 1)
Costas Farassoglou
Splits 1)
Sean Kidd
Splits 1)
Louis Watson
Splits 1)
Joe Hurban
Splits 1)
Shannon Bedard-Evon
Splits 1)
Joanne Merkley
Splits 1)
Craig Noble
Splits 1)
Andrew MacIver
Splits 1)
Carla Verwiijs
Splits 1)
Pierre Marcoux
Splits 1)
Bill Maclver
Splits 1)
Robin Taylor
Splits 1)
Neil Harris
Splits 1)
Tim Hutton
Splits 1)
David Varty
Splits 1)
Julia Dowling
Splits 1)
Mark Wilkinson
Splits 1)
Larry Van Eenoo
Splits 1)
Reed Nelson
Splits 1)
Andrew Suhay
Splits 1)

Mikyung Kim
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3:17:23 2M30-39 6/11
1:32:13 2) 1:45:11 - 3:17:23
3:19:05 2M40-49 6/16
1:30:45 2) 1:48:21 - 3:19:05
3:20:46 2F30-39 2/17
1:34:48 2) 1:45:58 - 3:20:46
3:23:18 2F-29 1/2
1:37:12 2) 1:46:07 - 3:23:18
3:26:37 2F30-39 3/7
1:38:25 2) 1:48:13 - 3:26:37
3:27:51 2M50-59 3/13
1:53:03 2) 1:34:49 - 3:27:51
3:28:01 2M50-59 4/13
1:40:40 2) 1:47:22 - 3:28:01
3:29:33 2M30-39 7/11
1:31:53 2) 1:57:40 - 3:29:33
3:29:56 2M40-49 7/16
1:35:38 2) 1:54:19 - 3:29:56
3:30:40 2M30-39 8/11
1:28:29 2) 2:02:12 - 3:30:40
3:32:19 2M30-39 9/11
1:35:36 2) 1:56:43 - 3:32:19
3:34:58 2F40-49 1/14
1:44:41 2) 1:50:17 - 3:34:58
3:38:17 2F40-49 2/14
1:45:26 2) 1:52:51 - 3:38:17
3:41:58 2M40-49 8/16
1:34:48 2) 2:07:10 - 3:41:58
3:42:36 2M-29 5/5
1:41:09 2) 2:01:27 - 3:42:36
3:43:21 2F40-49 3/14
1:38:19 2) 2:05:03 - 3:43:22
3:43:36 2M50-59 5/13
1:44:12 2) 1:59:25 - 3:43:36
3:46:43 2M50-59 6/13
1:42:39 2) 2:04:05 - 3:46:43
3:46:44 2M40-49 9/16
1:47:22 2) 1:59:22 - 3:46:44
3:47:25 2M30-39 10/11
1:45:53 2) 2:01:32 - 3:47:25
3:50:42 2M50-59 7/13
1:38:12 2) 2:12:31 - 3:50:42
3:55:08 2M40-49 10/16
1:44:37 2) 2:10:31 - 3:55:08
3:56:03 2F40-49 4/14
1:49:35 2) 2:06:29 - 3:56:03
4:00:15 2M50-59 8/13
1:51:18 2) 2:08:57 - 4:00:15
4:02:18 2M60+ 1/1
1:55:06 2) 2:07:13 - 4:02:19
4:02:37 2M50-59 9/13
1:57:33 2) 2:05:05 - 4:02:37
4:02:53 2M40-49 11/16
1:49:13 2) 2:13:40 - 4:02:53
4:05:10 2F40-49 5/14
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3:29:26

3:29:46

3:30:35

3:32:16

3:34:55

3:38:05

3:41:54

3:42:31

3:43:16

3:43:28

3:46:39

3:46:32

3:47:14

3:50:33

3:54:53

3:55:55

4:00:09

4:02:14

4:02:30

4:02:44

4:04:57

Toronto

Huntsville

ottawa

Waterloo

Barrie

toronto

Schumacher

Ottawa

Toronto

ottawa

Lively
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Thornton

Hamilton

Waterloo

Creemore

Toronto

Toronto
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London
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Northyork
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223

250
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Splits 1)
Byungok Park
Splits 1)
Aaron Wilson
Splits 1)
Karen Burns
Splits 1)
Eric Chagnon
Splits 1)
Mario Vicente
Splits 1)
Leanne Blair
Splits 1)
Christopher Henderson
Splits 1)
Jason Smith
Splits 1)
Shannon Hunt
Splits 1)
Jeff Ungar
Splits 1)
Gary Cambridge
Splits 1)
Dan Palacio
Splits 1)
Stephanie Varga
Splits 1)
Joanne Kim
Splits 1)
Lauren Murphy
Splits 1)
Rita Devine
Splits 1)
Nancy Mungall
Splits 1)
Tracy Green
Splits 1)
Andrea Bellerive
Splits 1)
Angie Hawley
Splits 1)
Janice Clouthier
Splits 1)
Jody Coulas
Splits 1)
Jennifer Cooper
Splits 1)
Steve Davis
Splits 1)
Kim McPeake
Splits 1)
Tiffany Runge
Splits 1)
Greg Charlton
Splits 1)
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1:53:02 2) 2:12:09 - 4:05:10
4:05:10 2M50-59 10/13
1:53:01 2) 2:12:09 - 4:05:10
4:05:35 2M40-49 12/16
1:46:45 2) 2:18:50 - 4:05:35
4:05:52 2F50-59 2/3
1:57:45 2) 2:08:07 - 4:05:52
4:10:06 2M40-49 13/16
1:43:50 2) 2:26:16 - 4:10:06
4:10:20 2M40-49 14/16
1:57:24 2) 2:12:56 - 4:10:20
4:11:45 2F40-49 6/14
1:58:41 2) 2:13:04 - 4:11:45
4:11:45 2M50-59 11/13
1:57:24 2) 2:14:22 - 4:11:46
4:13:04 2M30-39 11/11
1:49:17 2) 2:23:48 - 4:13:04
4:23:48 2F40-49 7/14
2:01:19 2) 2:22:30 - 4:23:48
4:28:37 2M40-49 15/16
1:54:23 2) 2:34:15 - 4:28:37
4:30:16 2M50-59 12/13
1:51:18 2) 2:38:59 - 4:30:17
4:30:39 2M50-59 13/13
1:57:25 2) 2:33:14 - 4:30:39
4:30:39 2F40-49 8/14
1:58:42 2) 2:31:59 - 4:30:40
4:34:49 2F40-49 9/14
2:03:07 2) 2:31:43 - 4:34:49
4:35:23 2F-29 2/2
2:04:14 2) 2:31:10 - 4:35:23
4:35:35 2F40-49 10/14
2:04:20 2) 2:31:16 - 4:35:35
4:38:46 2F50-59 3/3
2:08:30 2) 2:30:17 - 4:38:46
4:42:10 2F30-39 4/7
2:03:18 2) 2:38:53 - 4:42:10
4:42:10 2F30-39 5/17
2:03:18 2) 2:38:53 - 4:42:10
4:46:49 2F40-49 11/14
2:11:40 2) 2:35:10 - 4:46:49
4:56:35 2F40-49 12/14
2:14:35 2) 2:42:00 - 4:56:35
4:59:33 2F30-39 6/7
2:15:17 2) 2:44:17 - 4:59:33
5:23:38 2F30-39 7/7
2:26:22 2) 2:57:16 - 5:23:38
5:23:39 2M40-49 16/16
2:18:16 2) 3:05:23 - 5:23:39
5:35:34 2F40-49 13/14
2:41:41 2) 2:53:53 - 5:35:34
5:44:24 2F40-49 14/14
2:38:11 2) 3:06:13 - 5:44:24
2M50-59 /
1:33:27 2) -
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4:04:57

4:05:27
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4:09:51

4:10:10

4:10:58

4:11:36
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4:30:10

4:30:29

4:30:23
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5:35:23

5:44:12

thornhill
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Toronto

Ottawa

Brooklin

Toronto

Ilderton

Toronto

Barrie
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washago

washago
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Pembroke
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Bowmanville
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cambridge

Toronto

Sault Ste Marie
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Doug Powell

Splits 1)
Dave Harrison
Splits 1)

Ruby Pajares
Splits 1)
Marian Jago

Splits 1)
Audrey Brklacich
Splits 1)

Debbie Deveau
Splits 1)

Kim Irwin
Splits 1)

1:35:22

1:57:09

2:05:38

2:07:21

2:14:22

2:16:23

2:26:45

2)

2)

2)

2)

2)

2)

2)

2M30-39

2M40-49

2F30-39

2F30-39

2F30-39

2F50-59

2F40-49
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